Miami Valley League Girls Tournament

Locust Hills
September 28, 2023

Rank Individual

1

17
18
19

21
22

24

26

28
29

31
32
33

Tatum Werntz
Kaitlen Smith
Olivia Kruesch
Vera Cox
Morgan Maxwell
Shelby Drinnon
Ella Berning
Faith Overholser
Abigail Poston
Sofia Chrisman

Team

Sidney
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Greenville
Troy

Butler
Tippecanoe
Troy
Tippecanoe
Greenville

Mackenzie Kohlreiser Butler

Aubree Carroll
Charli Price
Addison Hart
Ava Hanrahan
Logan Stanton
Myah Bitemo
Izzy Thoma
Jenna Snyder
Jacy King

Emery Kuhlman
Taylor Trissell
Braylin Shaner
Summer D'Angelo
Reese Addington
Hannah Carlson
Roslyn Rotan
Jolene Smith
Hannah Weldy
Alivia Worth
Bristol Kovaleski
Austin Poff
Marin Funderburg
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Butler
Fairborn
Tippecanoe
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Troy
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Greenville
Piqua
Butler
Greenville
Sidney
Sidney
Sidney
Sidney
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Tippecanoe
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Piqua
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9
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F B

40 39
41 40
43 42
43 45
41 47
46 43
48 42
44 47
49 45
47 48
48 49
47 50
5147
49 50
47 52
48 51
5348
49 53
48 55
50 53
5351
50 55
51 54
54 52
5551
53 56
55 54
58 52
53 58
55 56
5558
5559
59 57

Scor

79
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88
89
90
91
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95
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97
98
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99
99
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103
104
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105
106
106
109
109
110
111
111
113
114
116



34 Juliana Golde Butler 10 5760 117

Callee Moore Greenville 11 6057 117
36 Megan Poff Xenia 11 6664 130
37 Kennedy Schoen Greenville 9 6667 133
Layla Spangler Sidney 12 6469 133
39 Casey Harris Xenia 10 6965 134
40 Layla Wheeldon Xenia 10 6969 138
41 Grace Weber Butler 11 DQ 0 DQ
Jami Burrowes Fairborn 11 DNS 0O DNS
Kaitlyn Cox Fairborn 12DNS 0 DNS

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-28-2023 18:13:48

Miami Valley League Girls Tournament
Locust Hills
September 28, 2023

1st Tippecanoe 350.099113 350
1. Olivia Kruesch 11 4342 85
2. Kaitlen Smith 12 4140 81
3. Abigail Poston 12 4945 94
4. Ella Berning 10 4842 90
5. Ava Hanrahan 10 4752 99
6. Bristol Kovaleski 9 5558 113

Coach: Scott Murray

2nd Troy 379.103111 379
1. Morgan Maxwell 11 4147 88
2. Faith Overholser 12 4447 91
3. Myah Bitemo 11 5348 101
4. Logan Stanton 12 4851 99
5. Jacy King 11 5053 103
6. Alivia Worth 12 5556 111

Coach: Matt Wibbeler

3rd Butler 390.117499 390

1. Shelby Drinnon 11 4643 89

2. Charli Price 11 5147 98



o 01 MW

4th

o 01~ WN B

5th

o O~ WN P

6th

o O~ WN P

7th

o UTA WN R

8th

. Mackenzie Kohlreiser 11 48 49
. Summer D'Angelo 10 54 52
. Juliana Golde 10 57 60

. Grace Weber 11 DQ
Coach: Scott Hadder

Greenville 394.117133
. Vera Cox 10 43 45
. Sofia Chrisman 10 47 48
. Taylor Trissell 10 5055
. Callee Moore 11 60 57
. Reese Addington 10 5551
. Kennedy Schoen 9 66 67
Coach: Tracy Haines

Pigua 406.105116
.lzzy Thoma 10 49 53
.Jenna Snyder 11 48 55
. Aubree Carroll 11 47 50
. Braylin Shaner 12 5154
. Marin Funderburg 12 59 57
. Emery Kuhlman 10 5351
Coach: Brad Kuhlman

Sidney 407.111133
. Tatum Werntz 11 40 39
. Hannah Carlson 12 5356
. Jolene Smith 9 58 52
. Roslyn Rotan 12 5554
. Hannah Weldy 11 5358
. Layla Spangler 12 64 69
Coach: Joseph Spangler

Xenia 516.499499
. Austin Poff 10 5559
. Megan Poff 11 66 64
. Layla Wheeldon 10 69 69
. Casey Harris 10 69 65
Coach: Kyle Gray

Fairborn 0.000000

97
106
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DQ

394
88
95

105

117

106
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406
102
103

97
105
116
104

407

79
109
110
109
111
133

516
114
130
138
134



1. Addison Hart 11 4950 99

2. Jami Burrowes 11 DNS DNS
3. Kaitlyn Cox 12 DNS DNS
4,
5.
6.

Coach: Matthew Newell

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 09-28-2023 18:13:48



